
                            

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 

2023/2024 
 

 

HOLIDAY   CLOSING DATE  DATE TO RE-OPEN FOR TEACHING 

PURPOSES 

 

Summer 2023   Friday 21st July 2023  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

 

Autumn Half-Term ’23 Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

 

Christmas 2023  Tuesday 19th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd Jan 2024 

 

Spring Half-Term ’24  Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 

 

Easter 2024   Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

 

May Day Bank Hols’ 24 Friday 3rd May 2024  Wednesday 8th May 2024 

 

Summer Half-Term ’24 Friday 24th May 2024  Monday 3rd June 2024 

 

Summer 2024   Friday 19th July 2024  To be confirmed   

 

Teacher Training Days: 4th & 5th September 2023 

    7th May 2024 

    22nd & 23rd July 2024 

     



 

 


